



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 359/2024**

CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL

INSURANCE CO. LTD

.....Appellant

Through: **Ms. Suman Bagga,**
Advocate.

versus

SMT. SUMAN AND OTHERS

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

14.02.2025

CM APPL. 9225/2025

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 25.02.2025.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 14, 2025

DU